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PRACTICAL DATE SHEET 
 

Fourth Prof. MBBS Annual Examination 2024 for Sheikh Zayed Medical College, Rahim Yar 
Khan will be held according to following schedule: 
  

Objectively Structured Performance Evaluation (OSPE) / Viva Voce  
(Morning Session: 8:30 am, Afternoon Session: 2:00 pm) 

 

Examination Centre: Sheikh Zayed Medical College, Rahim Yar Khan 

Community Medicine 

Date Day 
Morning Session  After Noon Session  

OSPE/Viva Voce OSPE/Viva Voce 

3rd February 2025 Monday Group-A Group-D 

4th February 2025 Tuesday Group-B Group-E 

6th February 2025 Thursday Group-C Group-F 

Otorhinolaryngology 

Date Day 
Morning Session  After Noon Session  

OSPE/Viva Voce OSPE/Viva Voce 

6th February 2025 Thursday Group-A Group-D 

7th February 2025 Friday Group-B Group-E 

8th February 2025 Saturday Group-C Group-F 

Ophthalmology 

Date Day 
Morning Session  After Noon Session  

OSPE/Viva Voce OSPE/Viva Voce 

10th February 2025 Monday Group-A Group-D 

11th February 2025 Tuesday Group-B Group-E 

12th February 2025 Wednesday Group-C Group-F 

Special Pathology 

Date Day 
Morning Session  After Noon Session  

OSPE/Viva Voce OSPE/Viva Voce 

13th February 2025 Thursday Group-A Group-D 

14th February 2025 Friday Group-B Group-E 

15th February 2025 Saturday Group-C Group-F 

 
Sheikh Zayed Medical College, Rahim Yar Khan 

Group-A  39613  to  39638  (26) Group-D  39691  to  39715  (25) 

Group-B  39639  to  39664  (26) Group-E  39716  to  39740  (25) 

Group-C  39665  to  39690  (26) Group-F  39741  to  39765  (25) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Asstt. CoE 

 

Controller of Examinations 
  

Sr. No. Name of College Roll Number Ranges 

1.  Sheikh Zayed Medical College, Rahim Yar Khan 39613 to  39765 (153) 


